www.afcweb.com  800-757-6996
Non-Metallic Liquidtight Connectors
5
Features/Industry Standards
• For use with type B, non-metallic conduit
• Constructed from UV rated plastic for long life, standard grey color �
• No spin ferrule allows easy one piece assembly to conduit
• Internal gland provides positive seal when nut is tightened
• Polypropylene sealing ring assures tight seal between fitting and box
• Available in one-piece or traditional multi-piece configurations
• Straight connectors UL listed for concrete encasement
• UL Standard 514B, UL Listed File # E-164106
• CSA Certified File # LR-84574
• C-UL Listed for Canada
Body
Ferrule
Cast Lock Nut
Compression Nut
Sealing Ring
90°
B
Ferrule
C
A
STRAIGHT
Body
Ferrule
Cast Lock Nut
Compression Nut
Sealing Ring
Ferrule
C
A
B
D
Specification/Ordering Information
Straight Connectors
TRADE KNOCK NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
SIZE OUT SIZE A B C D E F
3/8" 1/2" 1.54 .627 1.39 2.24 2.50 .540
1/2" 1/2" 1.54 .627 1.39 2.24 2.50 .540
3/4" 3/4" 1.60 .640 1.58 2.50 2.91 .550
1" 1" 1.97 .778 1.92 3.17 3.54 .670
1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1.87 .720 2.41 3.36 3.96 .660
1-1/2" 1-1/2" 2.01 .653 2.68 3.45 4.13 .660
2" 2" 2.05 .690 3.31 4.04 4.68 .675
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE          INNER MASTER
0901-22-00 NMLT-38 6 3/8" 25 100
0902-22-00 NMLT-50 6 1/2" 25 100
0903-10-00 NMLT-75 9 3/4" 10 50
0904-05-00 NMLT-100 14 1" 5 25
0905-05-00 NMLT-125 27 1-1/4" 5 25
0906-02-00 NMLT-150 32 1-1/2" 2 10
0907-02-00 NMLT-200 44 2" 2 10
0991-10-00 NMLT-9038 8 3/8" 10 50
0992-10-00 NMLT-9050 8 1/2" 10 50
0993-10-00 NMLT-9075 12 3/4" 10 50
0994-05-00 NMLT-90100 21 1" 5 25
0995-05-00 NMLT-90125 40 1-1/4" 5 25
0996-02-00 NMLT-90150 51 1-1/2" 2 10
0997-02-00 NMLT-90200 77 2" 2 10
830-016P 830-016P 6 1/2" 25 100
830-021P 830-021P 9 3/4" 10 50
840-016P 840-016P 6 1/2" 10 50
840-021P 840-021P 9 3/4" 10 50
New One-Piece Configuration Straight Connectors
New One-Piece Configuration 90º Connectors
90º Connectors
Straight & 90º Connector Specifications
See nominal
dimensions in
table below
� Black available upon request
AFC0807_Fittings Cat Body1  7/9/08  12:51 PM  Page 5